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MpyMapHa nNpou3BoAHa eHepruje
YB03
13803
Canpo 3anuxa
YKyNHO pacnonoxuBa eHepruja
CknaguwTa 3a MehyHapogHu Gpoacku caobpahaj
YKynHa gomaha noTpowma
MeRyHapoaHw aBno npeso3
YKynHo cHabpeBatbe eHeprujom
YTpoLak 3a NpoM3BOAHY eHepruje
XugpoenektpaHe
BeTtpoenekTpaHe
ConapHe enekTpaHe
[Mymnarse-peBep3nbunHe xuapoenekTpaqe
TepmoenekTpaHe
TepmoenekTpaHe-Tonnaxe (TE-TO)
EHepraHe
Tonnaxe
EkcTpakupmja HadhTe 1 raca
PaduHepuie
[NeTpoxemuja
3a HamelLuaBatbe €a hoCUTHUM BEH3VUHOM, IN3ENIOM, KEPO3UHOM
Pa3smerseHn nponssoan
VIHTepHa pasMeHa Npon3Boaa
BpaheHo 13 neTpoxemuje
Bucoka neh
PyaHuum yrisa
[Npepapa yrba
ThymypaHe u peTopte
IMpoun3Bohaum ApBHKX neneTa
IMpouasohaum ApBHUX BpukeTa
Octanu
Mpoussoata eHepruje TpaHchopmauujom
XugpoenektpaHe
BeTpoenekTpaHe
ConapHe enekTpaHe
TepmoenekTpaHe
TepmoenekTpaHe-Tonnaxe (TE-TO)
EHepraHe
Tonnaxe
EkcTpakupmja HadbTe 1 raca
PaduHepuie
Pa3mereHu nponssoam
V/IHTepHa pa3MeHa npou3Boaa
BpaheHo 13 neTpoxemmje
MeTpoxemuja
3a HamelLuaBate €a hOCUTHUM BEH3VUHOM, IN3ENIOM, KEPO3UHOM
Bucoka neh
PyoHuum yrrsa
INpepapa yrba
hymypaHe 1 peTopTe
[Mponssohaun apBHUX NeneTa
[Mpouasohaum ApBHNX BpukeTa
Octanu
ConcTeeHa NOTPOLLHA Y eHePreTCKOM CEKTOpY
XugpoenektpaHe
TepmoenekTpaHe
TepmoenekTpaHe-TornaHe (TE-TO)
EHepraHe
Tonnaxe
EkcTpakuwmja HadhTe 1 raca
PaduHepuie
[NeTpoxemuja
Bucoka neh
PynHuum yrra
Mpepaga yriva
hymypaHe 1 peTopTe
[Mponssohaun apBHKX NeneTa
[Mpouasohaum ApBHUX BpukeTa
Octanu
Tyouum
EHepruja pacnonoxusa 3a (pmHanHy NoTpoLkby
®uHanHa noTpoLH-a 3a HeeHepreTcke CBpPXe
07 TOra 3a XeMWCKy MHAYCTPUjy
®uHanHa NoTpoLWH-a 33 eHepreTcke CBpXe
WHoycTpujal
[paheBnHapcTBO
Caobpahaj
[omahuHcTBa
lMorsonpuepeaa
OcTanu notpoLuayn
CraTtucTnyka pasnuka

AHTpauuT
Anthracite

t

207

207

207

Ocranu
OUTYMEHO3HN yrarb
Other Bituminous
Coal

t

208600

-20147
188453

188453

188453
161948

Cy6-61TymeH03HM
yrarb, MpKu yrars u
TIMTHAT
Sub-bituminous Coal,
Brown Coal and
Lignite

t

31937750
4322853
16756
-466146
35777701

35777701

35777701
34556339

33880186

186577
73140

179
1158193
18709

1139484
504250
1478

444391
228
189137

BpukeT kameHor
yrisa
Patent fuel

) MHaycTpuja, OCUM eHepreTcKor cexTopa 1 uHanHe NoTpoLLHE y HeeHepreTcke cBpxe. / Industry, excluding energy sector and final non-energy consumption.

Enepretcku 6unaHcu, 2023. / Energy balances, 2023

BpukeT MpKor yrrba u
TMrHUTA, CYLLEHM
TATHUT
BKB

20
205216

205216
27651

174005
3560



KatpaH og yriba
Coal Tar

Kokc
Coke Oven Coke

t

510597

9313
519910

519910

519910
476488

Primary production

Import

Export

Stock changes

Gross available energy
International maritime bunkers
Gross inland consumption
International aviation

Total energy supply
Transformation input
Hydro power plants

Wind turbines

Solar photovoltaic

Used for Pump storage
Thermal power plants

Autoproducers
District heating plants
Qil and gas extraction
Refineries
Petrochemical refinery
For blending with motor gasoline/diesel/kerosene
Products transferred
Interproduct transfers
Returns from petrochemical industry
Blast Furnace plants
Coal mines
Coal transformation
Charcoal kilns and retorts
Producers of wood pellets
Producers of wood briquettes
Other
Transformation output
Hydro power plants
Wind turbines
Solar photovoltaic
Thermal power plants
CHP
Autoproducers
District heating plants
Qil and gas extraction
Refineries
Products transferred
Interproduct transfers
Returns from petrochemical industry
Petrochemical refinery
For blending with motor gasoline/diesel/kerosene
Blast Furnace plants
Coal mines
Coal transformation
Charcoal kilns and retorts
Producers of wood pellets
Producers of wood briquettes
Other
Consumption in the energy sector
Hydro power plants
Thermal power plants
CHP
Autoproducers
District heating plants
Qil and gas extraction
Refineries
Petrochemical refinery
Blast furnace plants
Coal mines
Coal transformation
Charcoal kilns and retorts
Producers of wood pellets
Producers of wood briquettes
Other
Losses
Energy available for final consumption
Final Non-Energy consumption
of which for the chemical industry
Final Energy consumption
Industry?
Construction
Transport
Households
Agriculture
Other users
Statistical difference
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MpyMapHa nNpou3BoAH-a eHepruje
YB03
/3803
Canpo 3anuxa
YKYNHO pacnonoxuBa eHepruja
CknaguwTa 3a MehyHapoaHu 6poacku caobpahaj
YkynHa gomaha notpouutba
MeRyHapoaHw aBno npeBo3
YKynHO cHabaeBatbe eHeprujom
YTpoluak 3a npou3BoAbYy eHepruje
XugpoenektpaHe
BeTpoenekTpaHe
ConapHe enekTpaHe
IMymnarbe-peBep3nbunHe XuapoenekTpaHe
TepmoenekTpaHe
TepmoenekTpaHe-TonnaHe (TE-TO)
EHepraHe
Tonnaxe
EkcTpakuyja HadhTe 1 raca
PacuHepuje
lNeTpoxemuja
3a HamellaBatbe ca (POCUITHAM BEH3MHOM, AN3ENOM, KEPO3UHOM
Pa3mereHu nponssoam
V/IHTepHa pa3MeHa Npou3Boaa
BpaheHo 13 neTpoxemmie
Bucoka neh
PyoHuum yrisa
[Npepapa yrba
ThymypaHe u peTopte
[Mponseohaun LpBHKX NeneTa
IMpounaBohaum ApBHNX BpukeTa
OcTtanu
Mpou3Boawa eHepruje TpaHcdopmaLmjom
XugpoenektpaHe
BeTtpoenekTtpaHe
ConapHe enekTpaHe
TepmoenekTpaHe
TepmoenekTpaHe-TornaHe (TE-TO)
EHepraHe
Tonnaxe
EkcTpakupja HadhTe 1 raca
PacuHepuie
Pa3metbeHu Nponssom
V/IHTepHa pa3MeHa npou3Boaa
BpaheHo 13 neTpoxemmie
[NeTpoxemuja
3a HamelLuaBatbe €a hoCUTHUM BEH3VUHOM, IN3ENOM, KEPO3UHOM
Bucoka neh
PyaHuum yrsa
[Npepapa yrba
ThymypaHe u peTopte
IMpou3Bohaum ApBHKX neneTa
IMpouasohaum ApBHUX BpukeTa
Octanu
ConcreeHa NOTPOLLHA Y eHePreTCKOM CEKTOpY
XugpoenektpaHe
TepmoenekTpaHe
TepmoenekTpaHe-TonnaHe (TE-TO)
EHepraHe
Tonnaxe
EkcTpakuyja HadhTe 1 raca
PacuHepuie
[NeTpoxemuja
Bucoka neh
PyaHuum yrsa
[Npepapa yrba
ThymypaHe n peTopte
IMpoun3Bohaum ApBHKX NeneTa
IMpouasohaum ApBHUX BpukeTa
Octanu
Tyouum
EHepruja pacnonoxuBa 3a (puHanHy noTpoLlkby
®uHanHa noTpoLH-a 3a HeeHepreTcke CBpPXe
0f TOra 3a XeMWCKy UHAYCTPU]y
®uHanHa NoTpoLH-a 32 eHepPreTcke CBpXe
WHoycTpujal
[paheBnHapcTBO
Caobpahaj
[omahuHcTBa
Morbonpuepeaa
Ocranu notpoLuauu
CraTuUCTMyKa pasnuka

Yrarb (ykynHo)
Coal (total)

TJ

250195
55609
136
4324
301344

301344

301344
274777

249631

2162
1396

30195
399

0
29796
13177
32

12484
5)
4098

OcTtanu
AHTpauuT BUTYMEHO3HM yrarb
Anthracite Other Bituminous
Coal
TJ TJ
5 5799
- -459
5 5340
5 5340
5 5340
- 4502
- 4502
5 838
5 838
5

Cy6-61TymeHo3HM
yrarb, MpKu yrars u
TITHUT
Sub-bituminous
Coal, Brown Coal
and Lignite

TJ

250195
34985
136
-3770
281274

281274

281274
256052

249631

1907
1389

) MHaycTpuja, OCMM eHepreTcKor cexTopa 1 uHanHe NoTpoLLHE y HeeHepreTcke cBpxe. / Industry, excluding energy sector and final non-energy consumption.

Enepretcku 6unaHcu, 2023. / Energy balances, 2023

BpukeT kameHor
yrisa
Patent fuel



BpukeT Mpkor yriba
W MIUTHUTA, CYLLEHM
TAHUT
BKB

TJ

KatpaH og yrmea
Coal Tar

Koke
Coke Oven Coke

TJ

14807

249
15056

15056

15056
13961

Primary production
Import
Export
Stock changes
Gross available energy
International maritime bunkers
Gross inland consumption
International aviation
Total energy supply
Transformation input
Hydro power plants
Wind turbines
Solar photovoltaic
Used for Pump storage
Thermal power plants
CHP
Autoproducers
District heating plants
Qil and gas extraction
Refineries
Petrochemical refinery
For blending with motor gasoline/diesel/kerosene
Products transferred
Interproduct transfers
Returns from petrochemical industry
Blast Furnace plants
Coal mines
Coal transformation
Charcoal kilns and retorts
Producers of wood pellets
Producers of wood briquettes
Other
Transformation output
Hydro power plants
Wind turbines
Solar photovoltaic
Thermal power plants
CHP
Autoproducers
District heating plants
Qil and gas extraction
Refineries
Products transferred
Interproduct transfers
Returns from petrochemical industry
Petrochemical refinery
For blending with motor gasoline/diesel/kerosene
Blast Furnace plants
Coal mines
Coal transformation
Charcoal kilns and retorts
Producers of wood pellets
Producers of wood briquettes
Other
Consumption in the energy sector
Hydro power plants
Thermal power plants
CHP
Autoproducers
District heating plants
Qil and gas extraction
Refineries
Petrochemical refinery
Blast furnace plants
Coal mines
Coal transformation
Charcoal kilns and retorts
Producers of wood pellets
Producers of wood briquettes
Other
Losses
Energy available for final consumption
Final Non-Energy consumption
of which for the chemical industry
Final Energy consumption
Industry?
Construction
Transport
Households
Agriculture
Other users
Statistical difference

stat.gov.rs



